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SLENCE SB. ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 
English Medium School based on C.B.S.E Cumiculum 

A Unit of S. B. Educational & Social Welfare Inust 

S. B. ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION MURARAI ACADEMIC 
CALENDAR 2024 - 25 

S. B. ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION Murarai, Birbhum is very pleased to display 

the academic almanac for the approaching academic year 2024-25. It is a visual 

representation of the various events, activities and important dates that are scheduled 

throughout the academic year. This academic calendar is meticulously planned in order 

to engage students in various events and competitions, and channelize their energy in 
the desired direction. This calendar certify that the school goes above and beyond to 
provide students with all the possible opportunities, they need for holistic 
development from their academic curriculum as well as extracurricular activities. We, 
at S B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION Murarai, Birbhum believe that a rich and 

engaging school experience extends beyond classroom. 

For holistic personality development, the school calendar lists a series of month wise 
creative plan of interesting and challenging activities, competitions and examinations 
which will take place all through the year. A plethora of activities in the planner is to 
access the progress in the learning of children and also to go beyond books assuring 
the overall development of our students. These activities cover a broad spectrum and 
offer students an opportunity to realize their talent and work towards challenging self 
to excel. 

Bhadiswar, Murarai, Birbhum 

. 9647725999, 9474151444 

sbameducation@gmail.com 
C https:/www.SbAcademy.net 

S.B.Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN 
EDUCATIC 

Chandon 

Principal 
SBAME 



DATE 

07-04-2024 

08-04-2024 

09-04-2024 

12-04-2024 

13-04-2024 

10-04-2024 WEDNESDAY 

14-04-2024 

11-04-2024 THURSDAY 

15-04-2024 

16-04-2024 

18-04-2024 

19-04-2024 

20-04-2024 

21-04-2024 

22-04-2024 

23-04-2024 

DAY 

SUNDAY 

17-04-2024 WEDNESDAY 

26-04-2024 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

28-04-2024 

29-04-2024 

30-04-2024 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

24-04-2024 WEDNESDAY 

SUNDAY 

25-04-2024 THURSDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

27-04-2024 SATURDAY 

FRIDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

Principal 

COORDINATION MEETING ON ACCADEMICS/ WORKING DAY FOR ALL STAFF 
/WORLD HEALTH DAY 

ID -UL-FITR 

SCHOOL REOPENS FOR NEW ACADEMIC SESSION (BALVATIKA I- VIII) / 
SPECIAL WELCOME ASSEMBLY BY TEACHERS/ HOUSE MEETING 

ID - UL- FITR 

APRIL 2024 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI/ (BENGALI NEW YEAR) 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

WORLD ART DAY/ 

PARTICULARS 

BENGALI NEW YEAR (POILA BAISHAK) 

EARTH DAY / 

CO - ORDINATION MEETING FOR TERM -ISYLLABUS (|- V) 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

Chanden mae 

BLUE DAY CELEBRATION(BALVATIKA | -D) 

SB Academy Of Modern Education 
School Manager 



01-05-2024 

02-05-2024 

03-05-2024 

04-05-2024 

05-05-2024 

06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

08-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

11-05-2024 

12-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

14-05-2024 

15-05-2024 

16-05-2024 

17-05-2024 

18-05-2024 

19-05-2024 

20-05-2024 

21-05-2024 

22-05-2024 

23-05-2024 

24-05-2024 

25-05-2024 

26-05-2024 

27-05-2024 

28-05-2024 

29-05-2024 

30-05-2024 

31-05-2024 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

Chandn Mune 
Principal 

MAY 2024 

MAY DAY 

THUMB PRINTING ACTIVITY (BALVATIKA | - ) 

RABINDRA JAYANTI CELEBRATION (I| - VD) / 
CULTURAL + CRAFT ACTIVITY (BALVATIKA |- I) 

RABINDRA JAYANTI 

LOVE YOUR MOM: 

MOTHERS DAY ACTIVITY 

MOTHERS'S DAY 

CAPS & WATER DISTRIBUTION. 

YELLOW DAY CELEBRATION: CRAZY LEMONS (BALVATIKA I- )/ 
INTER HOUSE BENGALI EXTEMPORE COMPETITION 

SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 

SB.Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-06-2024 

02-06-2024 

03-06-2024 

04-06-2024 

05-06-2024 

06-06-2024 

07-06-2024 

08-06-2024 

09-06-2024 

10-06-2024 

11-06-2024 

12-06-2024 

13-06-2024 

14-06-2024 

15-06-2024 

16-06-2024 

17-06-2024 

18-06-2024 

19-06-2024 

20-06-2024 

21-06-2024 

22-06-2024 

23-06-2024 

24-06-2024 

25-06-2024 

26-06-2024 

27-06-2024 

28-06-2024 

29-06-2024 

30-06-2024 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

AÇADEMY QF MODERN EDUCATION 

Kandoh Mih 
Principal 

JUNE 2024 

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY ONLINE OBSERVATION 

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION 

FATHER'S DAY ACTIVITIES (BALVATIKA I - VII)/ SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

FATHERS DAY/ 
ld-ul-Zuha 

ld-ul-Zuha 

ld-ul-Zuha 

WORLD YOGA DAY CELEBRATION 

PT -I BEGINS 

INTERNATIONAL MUD DAY CELEBRATION (BALVATIKA I- )/ 
HANDWRITING COMPETITION (CLASS I - VI) 

S.BAcademy Of Modern Educatlon 

School Manager 



01-07-2024 

02-07-2024 

03-07-2024 

04-07-2024 

05-07-2024 

06-07-2024 

07-07-2024 

08-07-2024 

09-07-2024 

10-07-2024 

11-07-2024 

12-07-2024 

13-07-2024 

14-07-2024 

15-07-2024 

16-07-2024 

17-07-2024 

18-07-2024 

19-07-2024 

20-07-2024 

21-07-2024 

22-07-2024 

23-07-2024 

24-07-2024 

25-07-2024 

26-07-2024 

27-07-2024 

28-07-2024 

29-07-2024 

30-07-2024 

31-07-2024 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

SB ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

Principal 

JULY 2024 

NATIONAL DOCTORS' DAY / MEDICAL CAMP /PT - ENDS 

PTM -I 

PLANT A SEED: GERMINATION (IV - V) 

MUHARAM 

HAND WRITING COMPETITION CLASSWISE (BALVATIKA I| -VIII) 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS/ WHITE DAY 
CELEBRATION (BALVATIKA I - I) 

ARYABHATTA WEEK/INTER HOUSE QUIZ COMPETITION 

S.B Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-08-2024 

02-08-2024 

03-08-2024 

04-08-2024 

05-08-2024 

06-08-2024 

07-08-2024 

08-08-2024 

09-08-2024 

10-08-2024 

11-08-2024 

12-08-2024 

13-08-2024 

14-08-2024 

15-08-2024 

16-08-2024 

17-08-2024 

18-08-2024 

19-08-2024 

20-08-2024 

21-08-2024 

22-08-2024 

23-08-2024 

24-08-2024 

25-08-2024 

26-08-2024 

27-08-2024 

28-08-2024 

29-08-2024 

30-08-2024 

31-08-2024 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATIC 

Chandn ehe 
Principal 

AUGUST 2024 

PT - I| EXAM BEGINS 

PT -I| EXAM ENDS 

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION 

RAKHI TYING/ RAKHI MAKING ACTIVITY (BALVATIKA| - VI)/ 
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

RAKSHA BANDHAN 

JANMASHTAMI 

NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 

PTM - I| 

S.B.Academy OfAodern Education 

Schoot Manager 



01-09-2024 

02-09-2024 

03-09-2024 

04-09-2024 

05-09-2024 

06-09-2024 

07-09-2024 

08-09-2024 

09-09-2024 

10-09-2024 

11-09-2024 

12-09-2024 

13-09-2024 

14-09-2024 

15-09-2024 

16-09-2024 

17-09-2024 

18-09-2024 

19-09-2024 

20-09-2024 

21-09-2024 

22-09-2024 

23-09-2024 

24-09-2024 

25-09-2024 

26-09-2024 

27-09-2024 

28-09-2024 

29-09-2024 

30-09-2024 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

Chandah mnhe 
Principal 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

TEACHER'S DAY 

CELEBRATION (BALVATIKA|- BALVATIKA II)/INTER HOUSE 
GREETING CARD MARKING COMPETITION 

TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION 

WORLD LITERACY DAY 

HINDI DIWAS ACTIVITY (| - V)/ 
INTER HOUSE HINDI ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION 

HINDI DIWAS 

ONAM/ 
Milad-un-Nabi 
PINK DAY CELEBRATION (BALVATIKA I - ) 

VISHWAKARMA PUJA 

HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS/ 
TRAFIC RULES AWARNESS DRIVE (V -VII) / (HELMETS 
DISTRIBUTION) 

SB Academy Of Megern Education 

School Manager 



01-10-2024 

02-10-2024 

03-10-2024 

04-10-2024 

05-10-2024 

06-10-2024 

07-10-2024 

08-10-2024 

09-10-2024 

10-10-2024 

11-10-2024 

12-10-2024 

13-10-2024 

14-10-2024 

15-10-2024 

16-10-2024 

17-10-2024 

18-10-2024 

19-10-2024 

20-10-2024 

21-10-2024 

22-10-2024 

23-10-2024 

24-10-2024 

25-10-2024 

26-10-2024 

27-10-2024 

28-10-2024 

29-10-2024 

30-10-2024 

31-10-2024 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

S.B ACADEMMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

Principal 

OCTOBER 2024 

GANDHI JAYANTI/ 
LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI/ MAHALAYA 

HALF YEARLY EXAM ENDS 

RED DAY CELEBRATION (BALVATIKA | -0) / DURGA PUJA SPECIAL 
ASSEMBLY & ACTIVITIES (| - VI) / DUSHERA CELEBRATION 
SHASHTI, SCHOOL CLOSES FOR DURGA PUJA 

CLASSES RESUME AFTER PUJA HOLIDAYS 

SECOND LANGUAGE CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION 
(INTERHOUSE) (V -VIlI) 
PTM - II 

SAFETY WEEK, ANTI CRAKCKER WEEK DAY -2/ DIWALI ACTIVITY 
(ASHA KA DEP) BALVATIKA | - VIIL / INTER HOUSE DIYA DECORATION 
AND RANGOLI MARKING COMPETITION. 

DIWALI / HALLOWEEN 

S.B.Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-11-2024 

02-11-2024 

03-11-2024 

04-11-2024 

05-11-2024 

06-11-2024 

07-11-2024 

08-11-2024 

09-11-2024 

10-11-2024 

11-11-2024 

12-11-2024 

13-11-2024 

14-11-2024 

15-11-2024 

16-11-2024 

17-11-2024 

18-11-2024 

19-11-2024 

20-11-2024 

21-11-2024 

22-11-2024 

23-11-2024 

24-11-2024 

25-11-2024 

26-11-2024 

27-11-2024 

28-11-2024 

29-11-2024 

30-11-2024 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATI 

Chan dn Mnks 
Princirl 

NOVEMBER 2024 

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER DIWALI BREAK 

SHOW AND TELL COMPETITION. 

CHILDREN'S DAY CELEBRATION 

GURU NANAK'S JAYANTI 

CONSTITUTION DAY: PREAMBLE READING 

S.B.Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-12-2024 

02-12-2024 

03-12-2024 

04-12-2024 

05-12-2024 

06-12-2024 

07-12-2024 

08-12-2024 

09-12-2024 

10-12-2024 

11-12-2024 

12-12-2024 

13-12-2024 

14-12-2024 

15-12-2024 

16-12-2024 

17-12-2024 

18-12-2024 

19-12-2024 

20-12-2024 

21-12-2024 

22-12-2024 

23-12-2024 

24-12-2024 

25-12-2024 

26-12-2024 

27-12-2024 

28-12-2024 

29-12-2024 

30-12-2024 

31-12-2024 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

p ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION 

princinal! 

DECEMBER 2024 

PT -I| EXAM BEGINS 

PT - || EXAM ENDS 

PTM - V 

INTER HOUSE FLOWER BOUQUET MAKING COMPETITION 

ANNUAL FUNCTION (2024-25) & PRIZE DISTRUBITION DAY 

WINTER BREAK BEGINS 

CHRISTMAS 

SB.Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-01-2025 

02-01-2025 

03-01-2025 

04-01-2025 

05-01-2025 

06-01-2025 

07-01-2025 

08-01-2025 

09-01-2025 

10-01-2025 

11-01-2025 

12-01-2025 

13-01-2025 

14-01-2025 

15-01-2025 

16-01-2025 

17-01-2025 

18-01-2025 

19-01-2025 

20-01-2025 

21-01-2025 

22-01-2025 

23-01-2025 

24-01-2025 

25-01-2025 

26-01-2025 

27-01-2025 

28-01-2025 

29-01-2025 

30-01-2025 

31-01-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

Principal 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN 
EDUCATICI 

JANUARY 2025 

CLASSES RESUME AFTER WINTER VACATION / NEW YEAR 
CELEBRATION 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA JAYANTI 

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON NETAJI JAYANTI, REPUBLIC DAY/ NETAJI 
JAYANTI / REPUBLIC DAY ACTIVITY 
NETAJI'S JAYANTI 

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION 

PT-IV EXAM BEGINS 

SB Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-02-2025 

02-02-2025 

03-02-2025 

04-02-2025 

05-02-2025 

06-02-2025 

07-02-2025 

08-02-2025 

09-02-2025 

10-02-2025 

11-02-2025 

12-02-2025 

13-02-2025 

14-02-2025 

15-02-2025 

16-02-2025 

17-02-2025 

18-02-2025 

19-02-2025 

20-02-2025 

21-02-2025 

22-02-2025 

23-02-2025 

24-02-2025 

25-02-2025 

26-02-2025 

27-02-2025 

28-02-2025 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

S.B ACADEMY OF MODERN EDUCATION" 

(han don Mh Principal 

FEBRUARY 2025 

SARASWATI PUJA 

PT -IV EXAM ENDS 

PTM - V 

INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY/ BHASA DIWAS: 
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

BLACK DAY CELEBRATION + SOME SCIENCE TRICKS ( BALVATIKA I 
I) / NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY/ SPECIAL ASSEMBLY / HANDWRITING 

COMPETITION CLASSWISE (BALVATIKA I| -V) 

S.B.Academy Of Modern Education 

School Manager 



01-03-2025 

S.B 

02-03-2025 

03-03-2025 

04-03-2025 

05-03-2025 

06-03-2025 

07-03-2025 

08-03-2025 

09-03-2025 

10-03-2025 

11-03-2025 

12-03-2025 

13-03-2025 

14-03-2025 

15-03-2025 

16-03-2025 

17-03-2025 

18-03-2025 

19-03-2025 

20-03-2025 

21-03-2025 

22-03-2025 

23-03-2025 

24-03-2025 

25-03-2025 

26-03-2025 

27-03-2025 

28-03-2025 

29-03-2025 

30-03-2025 

31-03-2025 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

pincinsl 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

B ACADEMY OF LMODERN EDUCATIC" 
chandon MinLn 

MARCH 2025 

ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS 

HOLI 

ANNUAL EXAM ENDS 

DATES OF SCHOOL EVENTS, ACTIVITIES AND EXAMINATION ARE SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE. 

PTM -6 

S.B.Academy Of Mocen Education 

School Manager 
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